

1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 2470 as follows:

1.2 Page 1, line 6, strike "February 3, 2014" and insert "July 1, 2016"

1.3 Page 1, line 8, strike "25th" and insert "75th" and strike "2011" and insert "most
1.4 recent biennial"

1.5 Page 1, line 9, after "survey" insert "under section 119B.02, subdivision 7," and
1.6 strike "November 28, 2011" and insert "June 30, 2016"

1.7 Amend the title accordingly